THE BARKER PTO NEEDS YOU!!



Welcome back, happy fall and we hope this note finds you and your family well. The Barker PTO (Parent Teacher Organization) is a combination of teachers, parents, students and community members working together with the common goal of enriching our students' educational experience. Your time, energy and ideas are needed as we work to benefit our school community. Please consider becoming a member - 100% of your membership fee will

be spent directly on the kids! If you are wondering what we do, please see a list below of the opportunities provided to our students that might otherwise be absent from their academic life if the PTO did not exist.

We invite you to join the Barker PTO. The annual membership fee is \$5.00 for the first member and \$4.00 for each additional family member. **Please make checks payable to Barker PTO.** Fill out the form below and return it to the elementary or high school office. Thank you for your support.

Scholastic MagazinesHHoliday Gift ShopStJapanese Culture DayFiSchool Beautification SuppliesStHot Chocolate with SantaVarious Entertaining/Beneficial Presentations

Hand-Print tshirts for PreK Student of the Month Treats Field Day/Moving up Day Senior Awards

Contact Lori Donner if you have any questions: 716-628-0944

Cut along line 🔀

Checks payable to Barker PTO

Name:	\$5
Address:	
Email:	
Phone:	

*Name of 1 student's elementary teacher (we will send your cards back through them):

Additional Members (Spouse, Child	Jren, Grandparents, Aunts, Uncles, etc)
\$4	\$4
\$4	\$4
\$4	\$4

Total number of members joining: Adults - ____ Students - ____

*Parents/Grandparents - are you able to volunteer at PTO events? Yes / No